
RESULTS

Category: Boys Cross Country

BIB UCI ID: Name: Team:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

5 10092752996 Czech Cycling Federati1 BAZANT Krystof 5 00:54:53 00:10:1400:00:00 CZE

9 10087869755 German Cycling Feder2 HUECKMANN Elias 5 00:55:26 00:10:2400:00:33 GER

8 10080689533 Austrian Cycling Feder3 HOFER Valentin 5 00:55:59 00:10:1300:01:06 AUT

2 10030846384 Italian Cycling Federati4 RIAL Elia 5 00:56:39 00:10:4700:01:46 ITA

16 10106971075 Polish Cycling Federati5 MATYASIK Maksymilian 5 00:57:05 00:10:4200:02:12 POL

4 10022591179 Swedish Cycling Feder6 ISAKSSON Olle Carl 5 00:59:05 00:11:0600:04:12 SWE

19 10106695031 Slovak Cycling Federati7 SOLTES Peter 5 00:59:16 00:11:2800:04:23 SVK

6 10039727443 Royal Spanish Cycling 8 MARTINEZ PAGES MARTI 5 00:59:39 00:11:1000:04:46 ESP

7 10091995184 Royal Dutch Cycling U9 JAGT Caden 5 00:59:51 00:11:1000:04:58 NED

1 10056845317 French Cycling Federat10 FILIPPI  Noa 5 01:00:10 00:10:2600:05:17 FRA

15 10124502817 Hellenic Cycling Feder11 STAMATOPOULOS Andreas 5 01:00:10 00:11:3900:05:17 GRE

13 10065181556 Royal Belgian Cycling 12 DE KEERSMAEKER Mathias 5 01:00:40 00:11:0800:05:47 BEL

12 10139489115 British Cycling Federati13 STANDEN Max 5 01:00:51 00:11:5900:05:58 GBR

21 10141399308 Cyprus Cycling Federat14 KOSTOV DIMO DIMITROV 5 01:01:58 00:11:5500:07:05 CYP

25 10084029868 Cycling Finland15 TERHO Niko 5 01:02:48 00:12:0900:07:55 FIN

10 10059001545 Slovenian Cycling Fede16 STAJNAR Gasper 5 01:02:59 00:11:4000:08:06 SLO

11 10023660405 Hungarian Cycling Fed17 ZSEMBERY Boldizsar Peter 5 01:03:37 00:11:4500:08:44 HUN

29 10091410659 Lithuanian Cycling Fed18 PAVLOVAS Justinas 5 01:03:51 00:12:3300:08:58 LTU

20 10132249881 Turkish Cycling Federa19 KARAGOL NAFIZ EGE 4 00:53:42 00:12:34-1 TUR

26 10116802431 Estonian Cyclists Union20 ORAV Hugo Hendrik 3 00:41:28 00:12:51-2 EST

17 10093036724 Romanian Cycling Fed21 PRIDON THEODOR-VASILE 3 00:41:30 00:12:35-2 ROU

22 10017472512 Cycling Ireland22 MURPHY Conor 3 00:41:31 00:12:10-2 IRL

24 10096434956 Latvian Cycling Federat23 CELITANS Kristers 3 00:41:34 00:12:49-2 LAT

27 10090160874 Cycling Federation Of 24 LJUBUSKIC EMRAH 3 00:41:37 00:13:21-2 BIH

23 10106058972 Ukrainian Cycling Fede25 PUZDRIAK Oleksandr 3 00:41:38 00:12:47-2 UKR

18 10131841572 Israel Cycling Federatio26 GIL STAV 3 00:43:08 00:12:38-2 ISR

28 10112929101 Croatian Cycling Feder27 KORPAR Borna 2 00:30:52 00:14:20-3 CRO

31 10131487625 Georgian Cycling Feder28 SULKHANISHVILI Giorgi 1 00:18:12 00:18:12-4 GEO

30 10138503250 Azerbaijan Cycling Fed29 POLIKARPOV MAKSIM 1 00:19:47 00:19:47-4 AZE

3 10061158076 Swiss CyclingLANTER FynnDNS SUI

14 10053661491 Portuguese Cycling FeCOSTA GoncaloDNS POR
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RESULTS

Category: Boys Cross Country
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

5 10092752996 Czech Cycling Federation1 Bazant Krystof 5 00:54:53 00:10:1400:00:00

00:10:14 00:10:50 00:10:56 00:11:09 00:11:44

9 10087869755 German Cycling Federatio2 Hueckmann Elias 5 00:55:26 00:10:2400:00:33

00:10:24 00:10:40 00:11:05 00:11:23 00:11:54

8 10080689533 Austrian Cycling Federatio3 HOFER Valentin 5 00:55:59 00:10:1300:01:06

00:10:13 00:10:52 00:11:30 00:11:52 00:11:32

2 10030846384 Italian Cycling Federation4 Rial Elia 5 00:56:39 00:10:4700:01:46

00:10:47 00:11:29 00:11:33 00:11:33 00:11:17

16 10106971075 Polish Cycling Federation5 Matyasik Maksymilian 5 00:57:05 00:10:4200:02:12

00:10:42 00:11:35 00:11:43 00:11:30 00:11:35

4 10022591179 Swedish Cycling Federatio6 Isaksson Olle Carl 5 00:59:05 00:11:0600:04:12

00:11:06 00:11:53 00:12:18 00:12:14 00:11:34

19 10106695031 Slovak Cycling Federation7 SOLTES Peter 5 00:59:16 00:11:2800:04:23

00:11:28 00:12:00 00:12:01 00:11:52 00:11:55

6 10039727443 Royal Spanish Cycling Fed8 MARTINEZ PAGES MARTI 5 00:59:39 00:11:1000:04:46

00:11:10 00:11:59 00:12:07 00:12:15 00:12:08

7 10091995184 Royal Dutch Cycling Union9 Jagt Caden 5 00:59:51 00:11:1000:04:58

00:11:10 00:12:03 00:12:20 00:12:14 00:12:04

1 10056845317 French Cycling Federation10 Filippi  Noa 5 01:00:10 00:10:2600:05:17

00:10:26 00:11:13 00:12:15 00:12:45 00:13:31
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15 10124502817 Hellenic Cycling Federation11 STAMATOPOULOS Andreas 5 01:00:10 00:11:3900:05:17

00:11:39 00:12:12 00:12:21 00:12:10 00:11:48

13 10065181556 Royal Belgian Cycling Lea12 De Keersmaeker Mathias 5 01:00:40 00:11:0800:05:47

00:11:08 00:12:26 00:12:21 00:12:28 00:12:17

12 10139489115 British Cycling Federation13 Standen Max 5 01:00:51 00:11:5900:05:58

00:11:59 00:12:03 00:12:09 00:12:16 00:12:24

21 10141399308 Cyprus Cycling Federation14 KOSTOV DIMO DIMITROV 5 01:01:58 00:11:5500:07:05

00:12:04 00:11:55 00:12:32 00:12:33 00:12:54

25 10084029868 Cycling Finland15 Terho Niko 5 01:02:48 00:12:0900:07:55

00:12:09 00:12:47 00:12:35 00:12:48 00:12:29

10 10059001545 Slovenian Cycling Federati16 Stajnar Gasper 5 01:02:59 00:11:4000:08:06

00:11:40 00:12:40 00:12:40 00:13:09 00:12:50

11 10023660405 Hungarian Cycling Federati17 Zsembery Boldizsar Peter 5 01:03:37 00:11:4500:08:44

00:11:45 00:13:00 00:13:09 00:12:57 00:12:46

29 10091410659 Lithuanian Cycling Federati18 Pavlovas Justinas 5 01:03:51 00:12:3300:08:58

00:12:41 00:12:33 00:12:49 00:12:52 00:12:56

20 10132249881 Turkish Cycling Federation19 KARAGOL NAFIZ EGE 4 00:53:42 00:12:34-1

00:12:34 00:13:24 00:13:43 00:14:01

26 10116802431 Estonian Cyclists Union20 Orav Hugo Hendrik 3 00:41:28 00:12:51-2

00:12:51 00:13:49 00:14:48

17 10093036724 Romanian Cycling Federati21 PRIDON THEODOR-VASILE 3 00:41:30 00:12:35-2

00:12:35 00:13:34 00:15:21

22 10017472512 Cycling Ireland22 Murphy Conor 3 00:41:31 00:12:10-2

00:12:10 00:13:38 00:15:43

24 10096434956 Latvian Cycling Federation23 Celitans Kristers 3 00:41:34 00:12:49-2

00:12:49 00:13:44 00:15:01

27 10090160874 Cycling Federation Of Bos24 LJUBUSKIC EMRAH 3 00:41:37 00:13:21-2

00:13:21 00:13:55 00:14:21
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23 10106058972 Ukrainian Cycling Federati25 Puzdriak Oleksandr 3 00:41:38 00:12:47-2

00:12:47 00:14:35 00:14:16

18 10131841572 Israel Cycling Federation26 GIL STAV 3 00:43:08 00:12:38-2

00:12:38 00:15:53 00:14:37

28 10112929101 Croatian Cycling Federatio27 Korpar Borna 2 00:30:52 00:14:20-3

00:14:20 00:16:32

31 10131487625 Georgian Cycling Federatio28 Sulkhanishvili Giorgi 1 00:18:12 00:18:12-4

00:18:12

30 10138503250 Azerbaijan Cycling Federat29 POLIKARPOV MAKSIM 1 00:19:47 00:19:47-4

00:19:47

3 10061158076 Swiss CyclingLanter FynnDNS

01:08:58

14 10053661491 Portuguese Cycling FederaCOSTA GoncaloDNS

01:08:59

Event: Boys Cross Country Date: 26.07.2023

Organizer: EYOF MARIBOR

Responsible person:  

Commisaries:
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